TERRIFIC WINES

Nr.

52393

54223

2125

79876

Namn

1983 Thunevin Calvet Maury

Chaume Premier Cru

Gardo Morris Noble Riesling

Motzenbéacker Riesling Auslese “Flug
des Falken”

* Privatpriser inkl moms

Terrific Wines Sweden AB, Djurgardsvagen 71, 132 46 Saltsjo-Boo. Tel +46 708 99 83 36. info@terrificwines.se

Utskriftsdatum: 2024-04-19

Argéng
1983
2015

2017

2011

Producent

Domaine Thunevin

Chateau Soucherie

Gardo & Morris

Menger-Krug

Land

Frankrike

Frankrike

Nya Zeeland

Tyskland

Typ
sott-vin
sott-vin

sott-vin

sott-vin

Volym
750 ml
500 ml

375 ml

375 ml

Pris*

499 kr

279 kr

129 kr

329 kr



